COVID-19

Week 8: Acute Pain Points
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Polling and analysis made possibly by Booz Allen Hamilton and USAA MILITARY SUPPORT
Pain Points Poll Polling Period: March 18 - May 12, 2020 | Total respondents: 6,606. (Week one: 3/18-3/24 & 1,321 respondents; Week two: 3/25-3/31 & 1,234; Week three: 4/1-4/7 & 690

respondents; Week four: 4/8-4/14 & 668 respondents; Week five: 4/15-4/21 & 560; Week six: 4/22-4/28 & 560 respondents; Week seven: 4/29-5/5 & 822 respondents; Week eight: 5/6-5/12 & INITIATIVE
562 respondents).Unless otherwise indicated, statistics included here are from Week 8 of polling and refer to ALL respondents, including civilians. When citing statistics, please include PRSENTED BT

the respondent group and polling period (e.g.: "37% of military spouse respondents polled from April 1-7, 2020 indicate they have lost their job, are unable to work, or have had to reduce hours Booz | Allen | Hamilton

as a result of the crisis). Questions should be directed to survey@bluestarfam.org.



